
M Zawodnik / Klub / Miejscowość / Rok urodzenia / Kat. wiekowa Czubatka  Czubatka Meta Wynik

1 Sokołowski Marek RMD MONTRAIL TEAM Mysłowice-Wesoła 1969 M40 01:02:22 01:54:26 00:56:40 03:53:28

2 Stolarz Piotr SRS Aktywna Dąbrowa Dąbrowa Górnicza 1977 M30 01:02:07 01:58:46 01:06:15 04:07:08

3 Mossoczy Zbigniew Bociania 1 1973 M40 01:02:31 02:04:30 01:02:32 04:09:33

4 Świerczyński Łukasz Dąbrowa Górnicza 1986 M30 01:08:14 02:14:32 01:08:49 04:31:35

5 Sobczak Mirosław Sosnowiec 1964 M50 01:05:38 02:18:42 01:17:12 04:41:32

6 Wojnarowski Jacek Nowy Sącz 1977 M30 01:05:01 02:19:57 01:23:21 04:48:19

7 Waszkiewicz Tomasz W pogoni za duchem Dąbrowa Górnicza 1974 M40 01:10:58 02:32:13 01:15:38 04:58:49

8 Kaleta Jan jw 2771 rząska KRAKÓW 1970 M40 01:09:31 02:29:45 01:24:10 05:03:26

9 Klimczewski Andrzej Forever Young Łódź ŁÓDŹ 1962 M50 01:08:58 02:35:38 01:22:46 05:07:22

10 Borowiak Piotr Bytom 1976 M40 01:18:07 02:35:24 01:18:56 05:12:27

11 Janik Jerzy Strzelce opolskie 1954 M60 01:12:13 02:40:36 01:21:02 05:13:51

12 Machlowski Ryszard KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 1963 M50 01:10:49 02:43:25 01:26:11 05:20:25

13 Pękala Robert Navigare necess est Poznań 1971 M40 01:11:12 02:44:58 01:26:15 05:22:25

14 Stach Dariusz Kosmolów Team Kosmolów 1983 M30 01:11:01 02:39:51 01:36:08 05:27:00

15 Przywara Dominika Zabiegani Mielec Mielec 1995 K20 01:19:21 02:39:12 01:30:05 05:28:38

16 Pudelko Roman Chróścina 1988 M20 01:09:05 02:49:14 01:39:46 05:38:05

17 Pieczka Joanna Pielgrzymowice 1986 K30 01:12:47 03:06:17 01:19:07 05:38:11

18 Klaudia Klaudia Kalety 1975 K40 01:20:34 02:57:12 01:25:13 05:42:59

19 Szefer Maciej Victoria Żytno Żytno 1981 M30 01:09:02 02:48:08 02:03:22 06:00:32

20 Dworski Marek AKMB Pędziwiatr Gliwice Gliwice 1955 M60 01:13:43 02:52:22 01:55:35 06:01:40

21 Rychlik Zbigniew MIŁOŚĆ JEST CIERPLIWA Bytom 1970 M40 01:14:45 03:04:22 01:48:10 06:07:17

22 Gawełko Janusz Gliwice 1961 M50 01:13:47 03:13:31 01:41:32 06:08:50

23 Mikonowicz Jaroslaw Dąbrowa Górnicza 1981 M30 01:19:11 03:11:13 01:53:06 06:23:30

24 Boroja Drago 40latek ELMAX Futog, Serbia 1953 M60 01:28:07 03:12:08 01:44:31 06:24:46

25 Zając Adam Speleoklub Dąbrowa 
Górnicza

Dąbrowa Górnicza 1976 M40 01:23:07 03:14:46 01:52:30 06:30:23

26 Kwiecień Zbyszek Faudana Tychy 1956 M60 01:26:05 03:27:44 01:54:42 06:48:31

27 Łyscarz Józef Wskrzeszenie NIC Maratonu Katowice 1980 M30 01:45:45 03:46:57 01:46:58 07:19:40

M Zawodnik / Klub / Miejscowość / Rok urodzenia / Kat. wiekowa Czubatka  Czubatka Meta Wynik

1 Świerczyński Łukasz Dąbrowa Górnicza 1986 M30 01:08:14 02:14:32 01:08:49 04:31:35

2 Wojnarowski Jacek Nowy Sącz 1977 M30 01:05:01 02:19:57 01:23:21 04:48:19

3 Stach Dariusz Kosmolów Team Kosmolów 1983 M30 01:11:01 02:39:51 01:36:08 05:27:00

4 Szefer Maciej Victoria Żytno Żytno 1981 M30 01:09:02 02:48:08 02:03:22 06:00:32

5 Mikonowicz Jaroslaw Dąbrowa Górnicza 1981 M30 01:19:11 03:11:13 01:53:06 06:23:30

6 Łyscarz Józef Wskrzeszenie NIC Maratonu Katowice 1980 M30 01:45:45 03:46:57 01:46:58 07:19:40

Wyniki 
Cross maraton Pustyni Dąbrowskiej 2016 

Open

Kategoria M30



M Zawodnik / Klub / Miejscowość / Rok urodzenia / Kat. wiekowa Czubatka  Czubatka Meta Wynik

1 Waszkiewicz Tomasz W pogoni za duchem Dąbrowa Górnicza 1974 M40 01:10:58 02:32:13 01:15:38 04:58:49

2 Kaleta Jan jw 2771 rząska KRAKÓW 1970 M40 01:09:31 02:29:45 01:24:10 05:03:26

3 Borowiak Piotr Bytom 1976 M40 01:18:07 02:35:24 01:18:56 05:12:27

4 Pękala Robert Navigare necess est Poznań 1971 M40 01:11:12 02:44:58 01:26:15 05:22:25

5 Rychlik Zbigniew MIŁOŚĆ JEST CIERPLIWA Bytom 1970 M40 01:14:45 03:04:22 01:48:10 06:07:17

6 Zając Adam Speleoklub Dąbrowa 
Górnicza

Dąbrowa Górnicza 1976 M40 01:23:07 03:14:46 01:52:30 06:30:23

Kategoria M40

Kategoria M50

Kategoria M50

M Zawodnik / Klub / Miejscowość / Rok urodzenia / Kat. wiekowa Czubatka  Czubatka Meta Wynik

1 Sobczak Mirosław Sosnowiec 1964 M50 01:05:38 02:18:42 01:17:12 04:41:32

2 Klimczewski Andrzej Forever Young Łódź ŁÓDŹ 1962 M50 01:08:58 02:35:38 01:22:46 05:07:22

3 Machlowski Ryszard KKB DYSTANS KRAKÓW KRAKÓW 1963 M50 01:10:49 02:43:25 01:26:11 05:20:25

4 Gawełko Janusz Gliwice 1961 M50 01:13:47 03:13:31 01:41:32 06:08:50

M Zawodnik / Klub / Miejscowość / Rok urodzenia / Kat. wiekowa Czubatka  Czubatka Meta Wynik

1 Janik Jerzy Strzelce opolskie 1954 M60 01:12:13 02:40:36 01:21:02 05:13:51

2 Dworski Marek AKMB Pędziwiatr Gliwice Gliwice 1955 M60 01:13:43 02:52:22 01:55:35 06:01:40

3 Boroja Drago 40latek ELMAX Futog, Serbia 1953 M60 01:28:07 03:12:08 01:44:31 06:24:46

4 Kwiecień Zbyszek Faudana Tychy 1956 M60 01:26:05 03:27:44 01:54:42 06:48:31


